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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/8/2024

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Gulf Dist: 14.59 # Synarea Reece6/13/2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#87 Eden Okezie1 15.77

The Wings  8#297 Skylar Owens2 15.83

Dragons  8#76 Jadore Cromartie3 15.94

Huntsvil Stepper  8#165 Ukailena Delroe4 16.07

Unattached  8#353 Bailey Thompson5 16.14

Huntsvil Stepper  8#167 Brayle Erskine5 16.14

NSide Striders  8#193 Skyler Frye7 16.43

Dirty Souf Blaze  8#69 Skylar Anaele8 16.48

Bay Area RdWarr  8#37 Reagan Moses9 16.81

Dragons  7#77 Jhett Cromartie10 16.89

NSide Striders  7#197 Kaniyah Roberts11 16.94

H-Town Hurricn  8#154 Imani Marshall12 17.11

H-Town Hurricn  8#153 Regan King-Parish13 17.11

H-Town Hurricn  7#152 Karley Byers14 17.34

Huntsvil Stepper  7#166 Ava Dixon15 17.35

Pearland Speed  8#209 Jaida Mays16 17.39

Mainland Jaguars  8#179 Ellani Collins17 17.40

Atasc Titans  7#24 Charity Thomas18 17.47

The Wings  7#300 Khloe Sipp19 17.49

Space City  8#271 Londynn Hutchinson20 17.50

The Wings  8#298 Margaux Perkins21 17.50

BeastMode USA  8#42 Shyanne Moore22 17.57

Hou Pace Sett  6#120 Brooklyn Johnson23 17.59

Dragons  8#83 Sydney Jones24 17.64

Dragons  7#82 Jaliyah Johnson25 17.72

Track Excel  8#339 Kerigh Washington26 17.77

H-Town Hurricn  8#156 Noelle Ray27 17.81

H-Town Hurricn  8#155 Bailey Mason28 17.83

H-Town Hurricn  8#157 Kagan Settles29 17.89

Texas Cyclones  8#277 Mila Lawson30 18.10

BeastMode USA  7#40 Madisyn Ford31 18.11

Hou Pace Sett  8#124 Aaliyah Mcgee32 18.12

Richmond Elite  8#254 Noelle Beck33 18.14

BeastMode USA  8#46 Alivia Tezeno34 18.16

BeastMode USA  8#44 Ryleigh Roberson35 18.21

NSide Striders  8#199 Jasiel Williams36 18.25

Sheldon United  8#260 Aaliyana Comeaux37 18.25

Hou Pace Sett  8#117 Erin Flannagan38 18.27

Space City  8#270 Alexis Guillory39 18.33

BeastMode USA  6#43 Piper Morris40 18.44

Pearland Xpress  8#224 Avery Ilegbodu41 18.45

Pearland Xpress  6#227 Chandler Mccorkle42 18.45

Houston Visions  7#148 Kennedy Tilley43 18.47

Richmond Elite  8#258 Kaitlynn Scott44 18.64

Pearland Xpress  8#231 Kendal Shepard45 18.70

The Wings  8#304 Aubrey Williams46 18.76

Pearland Speed  7#216 Brielle Vincent47 18.78

Mainland Jaguars  7#180 Jena Johnson48 18.79

The Wings  7#302 Justice Smith49 18.80

Texas Speed  5#282 Jayci Bellard50 18.87

Piney Woods Xpr  7#251 Nova Jarmon51 18.88

Houston Visions  7#147 Amiyah Rainwater52 18.93

Texas Elite  7#279 Cala-Jayne Leblanc53 18.94

The Wings  8#294 Alyx Graham54 18.95

BeastMode USA  7#39 Serenity Bourgeois55 19.02

Piney Woods Xpr  7#253 Kaycee Winfrey56 19.14

Track Excel  6#338 Kharlei Rogers57 19.17

The Wings  7#296 Laikyn Mcneil58 19.18

Huntsvil Stepper  8#169 Mellinea Mahone59 19.20

B County Blaze  8#33 Justice Dykes60 19.23

Hou Pace Sett  6#126 Lylah Peters61 19.31

Piney Woods Xpr  7#250 Aariah Davis62 19.31

Pearland Speed  8#213 Torey Singleton63 19.38

Piney Woods Xpr  6#252 Naira Olarewaju64 19.48

Piney Woods Xpr  7#249 A'niyah Bennett65 19.52

MySpeed  8#186 Irie Felix66 19.52

Dragons  7#81 Isabelle Houston67 19.52

Pearland Speed  6#214 Chanse Sneed68 19.56

Dragons  6#73 Gloria Cobian69 19.68

Houston Visions  8#149 Madison Wellington70 19.77

Cy-Fair Ravens  7#65 Janelle Jurugo71 19.84

Huntsvil Stepper  7#170 Maliah Standley72 19.91

Dragons  7#84 Anastasia Kelly73 19.93

Pearland Speed  8#207 Jayde Baker74 20.08

High Velocity  7#106 Rosaura Garcia75 20.08

Pearland Xpress  7#229 Avery Mclenan76 20.10

Pearland Xpress  5#232 Zarielle Thomas77 20.18

MySpeed  7#189 Dreu Smith78 20.20

BeastMode USA  8#45 Adalyn Rodriguez79 20.36

Unattached  6#351 Blayze Harper80 20.39

MySpeed  8#188 Hope Sartor81 20.39

Dragons  7#79 Mackenzie Hardy-Alias82 20.47

Alief Clovers  5#8 Ariyah Otalor83 20.51

Dragons  7#85 Leah Nelson84 20.63

Atasc Titans  7#23 Maleah Slater85 20.68

High Velocity  7#107 Nori Smith86 20.70

Hou Pace Sett  7#118 Maleyah Ginns87 20.73

Texas Speed  7#285 Olivia Richardson88 20.86

The Wings  7#299 C'Jayla Powell89 20.98

Pearland Speed  6#208 Ariyah Denman90 21.00

Atasc Titans  7#18 Adira Bradley91 21.01

Richmond Elite  7#255 Mariclayre Dawson92 21.01

NSide Striders  6#194 Kai'Lynn Jackson93 21.14

Pearland Xpress  6#230 Adele Robinson94 21.15

Alief Clovers  5#5 Amara Hardy95 21.42

Alief Clovers  6#7 Alanie Moutra96 21.43

Sheldon United  6#263 Jordyn Matthews97 21.46

Wharton Wave  6#360 Paisley Coleman98 21.46

BeastMode USA  7#41 Lailah Foster99 21.49

Hou Pace Sett  7#125 Journee Mcgee100 21.52

BeastMode USA  7#47 Lazaya West101 21.63

MySpeed  8#187 Sidney Harmon102 21.65

H-Town Hurricn  7#151 Emery Brown103 21.74

The Wings  7#292 Genesis Casto104 21.87

Track Excel  7#336 Samara Brown105 21.94

Atasc Titans  6#21 Caitlyn Freeman106 22.10

Huntsvil Stepper  5#164 Makyah Childress107 22.21
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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/8/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

Dragons  5#78 Ellie Edwards108 22.51

Hou Pace Sett  5#121 Kaylar Jones109 22.66

Sheldon United  6#261 Carrion Dargin110 22.93

Track Excel  6#337 Skylar Mallett111 22.94

Dragons  6#86 Tyan Nelson112 23.16

Dragons  6#75 Neveah Cortez113 23.35

Dragons  5#89 Elyse Wilson114 23.48

Bay Area RdWarr  7#38 Ti'Ana Woods115 23.55

Sheldon United  5#264 Demi Phillips116 23.74

Pearland Xpress  6#226 Jayda Kelley117 23.90

The Wings  6#303 Faith Tisby118 24.22

DFW Clovers  7#66 Kha'mari Peterson119 24.29

Pearland Xpress  6#225 Zuri Johnson120 24.43

Dragons  6#72 Nevaeh Barnes121 24.65

Dragons  6#80 Brooklyn Hardy-Alies122 24.76

Track Excel  5#335 Masiyah Bell123 25.00

Texas Speed  7#284 A'Tarrea Fields124 25.61

Pearland Xpress  6#228 Autumn Mclenan125 26.13

Dragons  5#88 Nova Riley126 28.78

Texas Speed  7#283 Aleeyah Bryant--- DNS

NSide Striders  7#196 Kinsley Ned--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#9 Aleena Smith--- DNS

10 Speed TC  8#2 Xzariya Maddox--- DNS

Pearland Speed  6#217 Zuri Wise--- DNS

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#6 Justice Miller--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#4 A'marie Hairston--- DNS

Hou Pace Sett  6#119 Raelyn Hardeman--- DNS

Pearland Speed  8#215 Brooklyn Spiller--- DNS

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Gulf Dist: 30.37 # Dynasty McClennon6/9/2011

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#76 Jadore Cromartie1 31.66

Dragons  8#87 Eden Okezie2 32.52

Unattached  8#353 Bailey Thompson3 32.96

Huntsvil Stepper  8#165 Ukailena Delroe4 33.13

The Wings  8#297 Skylar Owens5 33.13

NSide Striders  8#193 Skyler Frye6 34.06

Mainland Jaguars  8#179 Ellani Collins7 34.23

Unattached  8#349 Zoey Esene8 34.48

Huntsvil Stepper  8#167 Brayle Erskine9 34.62

Dragons  7#77 Jhett Cromartie10 35.00

H-Town Hurricn  8#154 Imani Marshall11 35.20

Pearland Speed  8#209 Jaida Mays12 35.27

The Wings  8#295 Clarke Hill13 35.51

Bay Area RdWarr  8#37 Reagan Moses14 35.58

Dragons  8#83 Sydney Jones15 35.84

Dirty Souf Blaze  8#69 Skylar Anaele16 35.88

H-Town Hurricn  7#152 Karley Byers17 35.96

Huntsvil Stepper  7#166 Ava Dixon18 36.22

NSide Striders  7#197 Kaniyah Roberts19 36.61

H-Town Hurricn  8#156 Noelle Ray20 36.88

BeastMode USA  8#42 Shyanne Moore21 37.05

Hou Pace Sett  8#117 Erin Flannagan22 37.07

Space City  8#271 Londynn Hutchinson23 37.14

H-Town Hurricn  8#153 Regan King-Parish24 37.17

BeastMode USA  7#40 Madisyn Ford25 37.32

Sheldon United  8#262 Bradleigh'Sage Lyons26 37.79

Pearland Speed  7#216 Brielle Vincent27 37.80

Hou Pace Sett  8#124 Aaliyah Mcgee28 37.85

Atasc Titans  7#24 Charity Thomas29 38.09

Space City  8#269 Aaliyah Guillory30 38.13

Dragons  7#82 Jaliyah Johnson31 38.21

Track Excel  8#339 Kerigh Washington32 38.40

H-Town Hurricn  8#155 Bailey Mason33 38.46

The Wings  7#300 Khloe Sipp34 38.51

NSide Striders  7#192 Tayleigh Bownes35 38.63

Texas Elite  7#279 Cala-Jayne Leblanc36 38.65

Space City  8#270 Alexis Guillory37 38.75

Pearland Xpress  8#224 Avery Ilegbodu38 38.78

Sheldon United  8#260 Aaliyana Comeaux39 38.84

NSide Striders  7#195 Lily Levels40 38.87

Mainland Jaguars  7#180 Jena Johnson41 39.08

Pearland Xpress  8#231 Kendal Shepard42 39.23

The Wings  8#301 Zoe Sipp43 39.26

Houston Visions  7#144 Laiyah Adams44 39.64

NSide Striders  8#199 Jasiel Williams45 39.65

BeastMode USA  8#44 Ryleigh Roberson46 39.73

Track Excel  6#338 Kharlei Rogers47 40.06

BeastMode USA  6#43 Piper Morris48 40.13

Texas Speed  5#282 Jayci Bellard49 40.30

Hou Pace Sett  8#122 Amina Lockett50 40.45

The Wings  8#304 Aubrey Williams51 40.60

High Velocity  8#103 Emmanuella Adeya52 40.60

Houston Visions  7#147 Amiyah Rainwater53 40.62

Hou Pace Sett  6#120 Brooklyn Johnson54 40.68

The Wings  7#302 Justice Smith55 40.69

Pearland Speed  8#213 Torey Singleton56 40.86

Houston Visions  7#148 Kennedy Tilley57 41.20

Pearland Xpress  6#227 Chandler Mccorkle58 41.31

Dragons  7#84 Anastasia Kelly59 41.54

High Velocity  7#104 London Darby60 41.56

Pearland Speed  6#214 Chanse Sneed61 41.57

Pearland Speed  8#207 Jayde Baker62 41.78

Houston Visions  8#149 Madison Wellington63 41.84

Huntsvil Stepper  8#169 Mellinea Mahone64 42.15

Hou Pace Sett  7#118 Maleyah Ginns65 42.27

Piney Woods Xpr  7#253 Kaycee Winfrey66 42.43

The Wings  8#294 Alyx Graham67 42.54

The Wings  7#296 Laikyn Mcneil68 42.75

Alief Clovers  5#8 Ariyah Otalor69 43.04

H-Town Hurricn  8#157 Kagan Settles70 43.46

Pearland Speed  6#208 Ariyah Denman71 43.91

Atasc Titans  7#18 Adira Bradley72 43.94

MySpeed  8#186 Irie Felix73 44.03

Dragons  7#85 Leah Nelson74 44.26

Hou Pace Sett  6#126 Lylah Peters75 44.41

High Velocity  7#107 Nori Smith76 44.57
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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/8/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

Dragons  7#81 Isabelle Houston77 44.79

Atasc Titans  7#23 Maleah Slater78 44.89

Texas Speed  7#285 Olivia Richardson79 45.40

Pearland Xpress  5#232 Zarielle Thomas80 45.52

Alief Clovers  5#5 Amara Hardy81 45.56

BeastMode USA  8#45 Adalyn Rodriguez82 45.57

Alief Clovers  6#7 Alanie Moutra83 45.74

NSide Striders  6#194 Kai'Lynn Jackson84 45.76

The Wings  7#299 C'Jayla Powell85 45.82

High Velocity  7#105 Gabriella Gallegos86 46.07

Richmond Elite  7#255 Mariclayre Dawson87 46.11

BeastMode USA  8#46 Alivia Tezeno88 46.22

Sheldon United  6#263 Jordyn Matthews89 46.35

MySpeed  8#188 Hope Sartor90 46.39

Track Excel  7#336 Samara Brown91 46.54

Track Excel  6#337 Skylar Mallett92 46.81

BeastMode USA  7#41 Lailah Foster93 46.84

Cy-Fair Ravens  7#65 Janelle Jurugo94 47.05

The Wings  7#292 Genesis Casto95 47.14

MySpeed  7#189 Dreu Smith96 47.52

Dragons  6#73 Gloria Cobian97 47.60

MySpeed  8#187 Sidney Harmon98 47.63

BeastMode USA  7#47 Lazaya West99 47.88

Hou Pace Sett  5#121 Kaylar Jones100 48.04

Pearland Xpress  7#229 Avery Mclenan101 48.19

High Velocity  7#106 Rosaura Garcia102 49.04

Huntsvil Stepper  7#170 Maliah Standley103 49.62

Hou Pace Sett  7#125 Journee Mcgee104 49.83

Dragons  5#89 Elyse Wilson105 52.52

Atasc Titans  6#21 Caitlyn Freeman106 52.64

Dragons  6#75 Neveah Cortez107 52.85

H-Town Hurricn  7#151 Emery Brown108 52.88

Sheldon United  5#264 Demi Phillips109 52.98

Sheldon United  6#261 Carrion Dargin110 53.67

Pearland Speed  6#212 Everly Sherry111 54.06

Pearland Xpress  6#226 Jayda Kelley112 54.30

The Wings  6#303 Faith Tisby113 54.36

Pearland Xpress  6#225 Zuri Johnson114 55.78

Dragons  5#78 Ellie Edwards115 56.31

Dragons  6#72 Nevaeh Barnes116 58.22

Texas Speed  7#284 A'Tarrea Fields117 1:00.62

Dragons  6#80 Brooklyn Hardy-Alies118 1:04.78

Dragons  6#86 Tyan Nelson119 1:05.50

Pearland Xpress  6#228 Autumn Mclenan120 1:06.80

Dragons  5#88 Nova Riley121 1:08.99

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

Pearland Speed  8#215 Brooklyn Spiller--- DNS

Hou Pace Sett  6#119 Raelyn Hardeman--- DNS

Track Excel  5#335 Masiyah Bell--- DNS

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

NSide Striders  7#196 Kinsley Ned--- DNS

Huntsvil Stepper  5#164 Makyah Childress--- DNS

10 Speed TC  8#2 Xzariya Maddox--- DNS

Pearland Xpress  6#230 Adele Robinson--- DNS

Pearland Speed  6#217 Zuri Wise--- DNS

Texas Speed  7#283 Aleeyah Bryant--- DNS

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Gulf Dist: 1:09.53 # Aneesa Tientcheu6/11/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#353 Bailey Thompson1 1:15.54

Unattached  8#349 Zoey Esene2 1:18.22

Huntsvil Stepper  8#171 Gabrielle Wester3 1:19.88

Pearland Speed  8#209 Jaida Mays4 1:20.58

Pearland Speed  7#216 Brielle Vincent5 1:20.82

Houston Visions  8#146 Bailee Mcclemmon6 1:22.06

Richmond Elite  8#256 Brielle Lewis7 1:23.59

Hou Pace Sett  8#124 Aaliyah Mcgee8 1:23.84

BeastMode USA  7#39 Serenity Bourgeois9 1:26.10

The Wings  8#295 Clarke Hill10 1:26.11

Pearland Speed  8#213 Torey Singleton11 1:27.28

NSide Striders  7#192 Tayleigh Bownes12 1:27.42

The Wings  8#298 Margaux Perkins13 1:27.76

Hou Pace Sett  8#122 Amina Lockett14 1:28.14

Hou Pace Sett  8#123 Aalaysha Mcgee15 1:28.84

Track Excel  8#339 Kerigh Washington16 1:29.35

H-Town Hurricn  8#155 Bailey Mason17 1:29.51

BeastMode USA  8#42 Shyanne Moore18 1:30.07

Sheldon United  8#262 Bradleigh'Sage Lyons19 1:30.12

Atasc Titans  8#22 Areum Ross20 1:31.41

The Wings  7#293 Evan Cobbs21 1:31.51

Houston Visions  7#145 Logan Adams22 1:32.45

Pearland Speed  6#214 Chanse Sneed23 1:32.76

H-Town Hurricn  8#157 Kagan Settles24 1:33.10

The Wings  8#304 Aubrey Williams25 1:34.03

High Velocity  8#103 Emmanuella Adeya26 1:34.28

Hou Pace Sett  7#118 Maleyah Ginns27 1:34.46

Houston Visions  7#144 Laiyah Adams28 1:34.74

Pearland Xpress  6#227 Chandler Mccorkle29 1:35.20

B County Blaze  7#34 Kari Woodard30 1:35.34

Houston Visions  7#148 Kennedy Tilley31 1:36.16

Dragons  7#84 Anastasia Kelly32 1:36.35

Pearland Speed  8#210 Adelin Mendoza33 1:37.13

BeastMode USA  8#45 Adalyn Rodriguez34 1:37.69

Hou Pace Sett  6#126 Lylah Peters35 1:38.10

NSide Striders  8#199 Jasiel Williams36 1:38.31

Alief Clovers  6#7 Alanie Moutra37 1:39.02

Richmond Elite  8#257 Janae Murray38 1:39.14

Track Excel  6#338 Kharlei Rogers39 1:39.92

Piney Woods Xpr  6#252 Naira Olarewaju40 1:40.90

Dragons  6#73 Gloria Cobian41 1:41.43

Pearland Speed  6#208 Ariyah Denman42 1:41.61

The Wings  7#302 Justice Smith43 1:41.62

Atasc Titans  7#18 Adira Bradley44 1:41.96

Unattached  7#350 Jocelyn Flores45 1:42.91

NSide Striders  8#198 Lia Vazquez46 1:44.02

Track Excel  7#336 Samara Brown47 1:44.38

Dragons  6#75 Neveah Cortez48 1:45.92

Pearland Speed  6#211 Belen Mercado49 1:46.38
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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/8/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

High Velocity  7#105 Gabriella Gallegos50 1:48.36

Hou Pace Sett  7#125 Journee Mcgee51 1:48.81

BeastMode USA  7#47 Lazaya West52 1:49.43

Atasc Titans  7#19 Amyri Charles53 1:49.75

Dragons  7#81 Isabelle Houston54 1:50.19

Wharton Wave  6#360 Paisley Coleman55 1:51.34

BeastMode USA  7#41 Lailah Foster56 1:53.67

Pearland Xpress  6#230 Adele Robinson57 1:54.64

Pearland Xpress  6#226 Jayda Kelley58 1:54.82

Cy-Fair Ravens  7#65 Janelle Jurugo59 1:55.68

Pearland Speed  6#212 Everly Sherry60 1:57.72

NSide Striders  6#194 Kai'Lynn Jackson61 2:00.33

The Wings  6#303 Faith Tisby62 2:00.61

H-Town Hurricn  7#151 Emery Brown63 2:00.77

Dragons  6#86 Tyan Nelson64 2:14.08

The Wings  7#299 C'Jayla Powell65 2:18.67

Dragons  6#72 Nevaeh Barnes66 2:20.11

Dragons  6#80 Brooklyn Hardy-Alies67 2:30.86

The Wings  8#294 Alyx Graham--- DNS

Pearland Speed  8#215 Brooklyn Spiller--- DNS

NSide Striders  7#196 Kinsley Ned--- DNS

Unattached  8#352 Bella Peoples--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

Gulf Dist: 2:42.56 # Aneesa Tientcheu6/12/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Wings  8#291 Phoenix Brooks1 3:11.38

Houston Visions  8#146 Bailee Mcclemmon2 3:13.92

Huntsvil Stepper  8#172 Madelyn Wester3 3:15.07

Houston Visions  7#145 Logan Adams4 3:15.37

Texas Cyclones  8#278 Casey McCullough5 3:18.66

Atasc Titans  7#20 Cidney Durant6 3:22.40

Hou Pace Sett  8#123 Aalaysha Mcgee7 3:24.94

BeastMode USA  7#39 Serenity Bourgeois8 3:26.38

B County Blaze  7#34 Kari Woodard9 3:26.38

Atasc Titans  7#19 Amyri Charles10 3:33.84

NSide Striders  8#198 Lia Vazquez11 3:40.50

Texas Cyclones  8#277 Mila Lawson12 3:42.00

High Velocity  7#105 Gabriella Gallegos13 3:49.39

Pearland Speed  8#210 Adelin Mendoza14 3:51.24

Unattached  7#350 Jocelyn Flores--- DNF

Unattached  8#352 Bella Peoples--- DNS

Huntsvil Stepper  7#168 Brooklyn Harrell--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Gulf Dist: 5:50.43 # Erin Peters6/13/2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Texas Cyclones  8#278 Casey McCullough1 6:45.08

Pearland Speed  8#210 Adelin Mendoza2 9:17.15

NSide Striders  8#198 Lia Vazquez--- DNS

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

Unattached  8#352 Bella Peoples--- DNS

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ADragons1 1:04.09

1) #87 Eden Okezie 8 2) #76 Jadore Cromartie 8

3) #77 Jhett Cromartie 7 4) #83 Sydney Jones 8

AHuntsvil Stepper2 1:04.81

1) #166 Ava Dixon 7 2) #167 Brayle Erskine 8

3) #171 Gabrielle Wester 8 4) #165 Ukailena Delroe 8

AThe Wings Track Club3 1:06.75

1) #295 Clarke Hill 8 2) #298 Margaux Perkins 8

3) #291 Phoenix Brooks 8 4) #297 Skylar Owens 8

AH-Town Hurricanes4 1:07.39

1) #154 Imani Marshall 8 2) #152 Karley Byers 7

3) #156 Noelle Ray 8 4) #153 Regan King-Parish 8

ANSide Striders5 1:08.60

1) #197 Kaniyah Roberts 7 2) #195 Lily Levels 7

3) #192 Tayleigh Bownes 7 4) #193 Skyler Frye 8

ABeastMode USA6 1:10.76

1) #46 Alivia Tezeno 8 2) #40 Madisyn Ford 7

3) #43 Piper Morris 6 4) #44 Ryleigh Roberson 8

AHouston Pace Setters7 1:10.82

1) #123 Aalaysha Mcgee 8 2) #122 Amina Lockett 8

3) #120 Brooklyn Johnson 6 4) #117 Erin Flannagan 8

AHouston Visions8 1:11.92

1) #146 Bailee Mcclemmon 8 2) #144 Laiyah Adams 7

3) #145 Logan Adams 7 4) #149 Madison Wellington 8

ASpace City9 1:11.99

1) #269 Aaliyah Guillory 8 2) #270 Alexis Guillory 8

3) #268 Aubri Brooks 8 4) #271 Londynn Hutchinson 8

ARichmond Elite10 1:12.06

1) #256 Brielle Lewis 8 2) #257 Janae Murray 8

3) #258 Kaitlynn Scott 8 4) #254 Noelle Beck 8

AAtascocita Titans11 1:12.30

1) #19 Amyri Charles 7 2) #22 Areum Ross 8

3) #24 Charity Thomas 7 4) #20 Cidney Durant 7

5) #23 Maleah Slater 7

BThe Wings Track Club12 1:13.95

1) #293 Evan Cobbs 7 2) #300 Khloe Sipp 7

3) #296 Laikyn Mcneil 7 4) #301 Zoe Sipp 8

APiney Woods Xpr13 1:14.95

1) #250 Aariah Davis 7 2) #249 A'niyah Bennett 7

3) #253 Kaycee Winfrey 7 4) #251 Nova Jarmon 7

AHigh Velocity14 1:21.83

1) #103 Emmanuella Adeya 8 2) #104 London Darby 7

3) #107 Nori Smith 7 4) #106 Rosaura Garcia 7

BHuntsvil Stepper15 1:22.63

1) #168 Brooklyn Harrell 7 2) #172 Madelyn Wester 8

3) #170 Maliah Standley 7 4) #169 Mellinea Mahone 8

AMySpeed--- DQ

1) #189 Dreu Smith 7 2) #188 Hope Sartor 8

3) #186 Irie Felix 8 4) #187 Sidney Harmon 8
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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/8/2024

Results
 

Girls Long Jump 8-under

Gulf Dist: 12-07.75 # Kali Roy6/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bay Area RdWarr  8#37 Reagan Moses1 11-05.00

Sheldon United  8#260 Aaliyana Comeaux2 9-08.00

Space City  8#268 Aubri Brooks3 9-07.25

The Wings  8#301 Zoe Sipp4 9-05.50

Dirty Souf Blaze  8#69 Skylar Anaele5 9-04.75

Atasc Titans  7#20 Cidney Durant6 9-03.50

The Wings  7#293 Evan Cobbs7 9-03.00

B County Blaze  8#33 Justice Dykes8 9-01.00

Sheldon United  8#262 Bradleigh'Sage Lyons9 9-00.25

Richmond Elite  8#257 Janae Murray10 8-05.25

Pearland Xpress  8#233 Raelyn Williams11 7-11.25

Richmond Elite  8#258 Kaitlynn Scott12 7-10.75

Piney Woods Xpr  7#250 Aariah Davis13 7-09.50

B County Blaze  7#34 Kari Woodard14 7-08.75

Unattached  7#350 Jocelyn Flores15 7-06.25

High Velocity  7#104 London Darby16 7-05.25

Sheldon United  6#261 Carrion Dargin17 7-04.00

Piney Woods Xpr  6#252 Naira Olarewaju18 7-03.75

Huntsvil Stepper  8#171 Gabrielle Wester19 7-02.25

Unattached  6#351 Blayze Harper20 7-02.00

Wharton Wave  6#360 Paisley Coleman21 6-08.75

Atasc Titans  6#21 Caitlyn Freeman22 6-08.00

Huntsvil Stepper  8#172 Madelyn Wester23 6-02.25

Sheldon United  5#264 Demi Phillips24 5-10.00

Pearland Xpress  5#232 Zarielle Thomas25 5-07.25

Bay Area RdWarr  7#38 Ti'Ana Woods26 4-10.25

Huntsvil Stepper  5#164 Makyah Childress27 4-10.00

The Wings  8#291 Phoenix Brooks--- FOUL

Track Excel  6#337 Skylar Mallett--- FOUL

Texas Elite  7#279 Cala-Jayne Leblanc--- FOUL

Sheldon United  6#263 Jordyn Matthews--- FOUL

Mainland Jaguars  8#179 Ellani Collins--- FOUL

Hou Pace Sett  5#121 Kaylar Jones--- DNS

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#4 A'marie Hairston--- DNS

Track Excel  5#335 Masiyah Bell--- DNS

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Gulf Dist: 18-11 # Lashauna Fleeks6/9/2016

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Richmond Elite  8#254 Noelle Beck1 17-08.75

Pearland Xpress  8#233 Raelyn Williams2 17-04.00

Richmond Elite  8#256 Brielle Lewis3 17-03.75

Dragons  8#74 Jordyn Colquitt4 16-06.50

Atasc Titans  8#22 Areum Ross5 13-08.75

Dragons  7#79 Mackenzie Hardy-Alias6 12-09.75

Richmond Elite  7#255 Mariclayre Dawson7 12-02.50

Texas Speed  7#284 A'Tarrea Fields8 11-07.75

The Wings  7#292 Genesis Casto9 10-05.75

Unattached  6#351 Blayze Harper10 9-09.75

Mainland Jaguars  7#180 Jena Johnson11 9-09.25

Alief Clovers  7#6 Justice Miller12 6-07.75

DFW Clovers  7#66 Kha'mari Peterson13 6-06.75

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8-under

Gulf Dist: 44-03 # Brooklyn Barrett6/12/2021

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  7#79 Mackenzie Hardy-Alias1 38-00.25

Pearland Xpress  8#233 Raelyn Williams2 36-06.75

Dragons  8#74 Jordyn Colquitt3 34-07.75

B County Blaze  8#33 Justice Dykes4 28-03.75

Space City  8#269 Aaliyah Guillory5 26-10.75

Space City  8#268 Aubri Brooks6 25-02.25

Pearland Speed  8#207 Jayde Baker7 24-11.25

Houston Visions  7#147 Amiyah Rainwater8 23-10.75

Alief Clovers  7#6 Justice Miller9 23-10

Dragons  7#85 Leah Nelson10 21-11.25

NSide Striders  7#195 Lily Levels11 19-04

Bay Area RdWarr  7#38 Ti'Ana Woods12 14-09

Huntsvil Stepper  7#168 Brooklyn Harrell--- DNS

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#4 A'marie Hairston--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#9 Aleena Smith--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 5 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Texas Speed  5#282 Jayci Bellard1 18.87

Pearland Xpress  5#232 Zarielle Thomas2 20.18

Alief Clovers  5#8 Ariyah Otalor3 20.51

Alief Clovers  5#5 Amara Hardy4 21.42

Huntsvil Stepper  5#164 Makyah Childress5 22.21

Dragons  5#78 Ellie Edwards6 22.51

Hou Pace Sett  5#121 Kaylar Jones7 22.66

Dragons  5#89 Elyse Wilson8 23.48

Sheldon United  5#264 Demi Phillips9 23.74

Track Excel  5#335 Masiyah Bell10 25.00

Dragons  5#88 Nova Riley11 28.78

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 5 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Texas Speed  5#282 Jayci Bellard1 40.30

Alief Clovers  5#8 Ariyah Otalor2 43.04

Pearland Xpress  5#232 Zarielle Thomas3 45.52

Alief Clovers  5#5 Amara Hardy4 45.56

Hou Pace Sett  5#121 Kaylar Jones5 48.04

Dragons  5#89 Elyse Wilson6 52.52

Sheldon United  5#264 Demi Phillips7 52.98

Dragons  5#78 Ellie Edwards8 56.31

Dragons  5#88 Nova Riley9 1:08.99

Track Excel  5#335 Masiyah Bell--- DNS

Huntsvil Stepper  5#164 Makyah Childress--- DNS
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Results
 

Girls Long Jump 5 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sheldon United  5#264 Demi Phillips1 5-10.00

Pearland Xpress  5#232 Zarielle Thomas2 5-07.25

Huntsvil Stepper  5#164 Makyah Childress3 4-10.00

Track Excel  5#335 Masiyah Bell--- DNS

Hou Pace Sett  5#121 Kaylar Jones--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hou Pace Sett  6#120 Brooklyn Johnson1 17.59

BeastMode USA  6#43 Piper Morris2 18.44

Pearland Xpress  6#227 Chandler Mccorkle3 18.45

Track Excel  6#338 Kharlei Rogers4 19.17

Hou Pace Sett  6#126 Lylah Peters5 19.31

Piney Woods Xpr  6#252 Naira Olarewaju6 19.48

Pearland Speed  6#214 Chanse Sneed7 19.56

Dragons  6#73 Gloria Cobian8 19.68

Unattached  6#351 Blayze Harper9 20.39

Pearland Speed  6#208 Ariyah Denman10 21.00

NSide Striders  6#194 Kai'Lynn Jackson11 21.14

Pearland Xpress  6#230 Adele Robinson12 21.15

Alief Clovers  6#7 Alanie Moutra13 21.43

Sheldon United  6#263 Jordyn Matthews14 21.46

Wharton Wave  6#360 Paisley Coleman15 21.46

Atasc Titans  6#21 Caitlyn Freeman16 22.10

Sheldon United  6#261 Carrion Dargin17 22.93

Track Excel  6#337 Skylar Mallett18 22.94

Dragons  6#86 Tyan Nelson19 23.16

Dragons  6#75 Neveah Cortez20 23.35

Pearland Xpress  6#226 Jayda Kelley21 23.90

The Wings  6#303 Faith Tisby22 24.22

Pearland Xpress  6#225 Zuri Johnson23 24.43

Dragons  6#72 Nevaeh Barnes24 24.65

Dragons  6#80 Brooklyn Hardy-Alies25 24.76

Pearland Xpress  6#228 Autumn Mclenan26 26.13

Hou Pace Sett  6#119 Raelyn Hardeman--- DNS

Pearland Speed  6#217 Zuri Wise--- DNS

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track Excel  6#338 Kharlei Rogers1 40.06

BeastMode USA  6#43 Piper Morris2 40.13

Hou Pace Sett  6#120 Brooklyn Johnson3 40.68

Pearland Xpress  6#227 Chandler Mccorkle4 41.31

Pearland Speed  6#214 Chanse Sneed5 41.57

Pearland Speed  6#208 Ariyah Denman6 43.91

Hou Pace Sett  6#126 Lylah Peters7 44.41

Alief Clovers  6#7 Alanie Moutra8 45.74

NSide Striders  6#194 Kai'Lynn Jackson9 45.76

Sheldon United  6#263 Jordyn Matthews10 46.35

Track Excel  6#337 Skylar Mallett11 46.81

Dragons  6#73 Gloria Cobian12 47.60

Atasc Titans  6#21 Caitlyn Freeman13 52.64

Dragons  6#75 Neveah Cortez14 52.85

Sheldon United  6#261 Carrion Dargin15 53.67

Pearland Speed  6#212 Everly Sherry16 54.06

Pearland Xpress  6#226 Jayda Kelley17 54.30

The Wings  6#303 Faith Tisby18 54.36

Pearland Xpress  6#225 Zuri Johnson19 55.78

Dragons  6#72 Nevaeh Barnes20 58.22

Dragons  6#80 Brooklyn Hardy-Alies21 1:04.78

Dragons  6#86 Tyan Nelson22 1:05.50

Pearland Xpress  6#228 Autumn Mclenan23 1:06.80

Pearland Speed  6#217 Zuri Wise--- DNS

Hou Pace Sett  6#119 Raelyn Hardeman--- DNS

Pearland Xpress  6#230 Adele Robinson--- DNS

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pearland Speed  6#214 Chanse Sneed1 1:32.76

Pearland Xpress  6#227 Chandler Mccorkle2 1:35.20

Hou Pace Sett  6#126 Lylah Peters3 1:38.10

Alief Clovers  6#7 Alanie Moutra4 1:39.02

Track Excel  6#338 Kharlei Rogers5 1:39.92

Piney Woods Xpr  6#252 Naira Olarewaju6 1:40.90

Dragons  6#73 Gloria Cobian7 1:41.43

Pearland Speed  6#208 Ariyah Denman8 1:41.61

Dragons  6#75 Neveah Cortez9 1:45.92

Pearland Speed  6#211 Belen Mercado10 1:46.38

Wharton Wave  6#360 Paisley Coleman11 1:51.34

Pearland Xpress  6#230 Adele Robinson12 1:54.64

Pearland Xpress  6#226 Jayda Kelley13 1:54.82

Pearland Speed  6#212 Everly Sherry14 1:57.72

NSide Striders  6#194 Kai'Lynn Jackson15 2:00.33

The Wings  6#303 Faith Tisby16 2:00.61

Dragons  6#86 Tyan Nelson17 2:14.08

Dragons  6#72 Nevaeh Barnes18 2:20.11

Dragons  6#80 Brooklyn Hardy-Alies19 2:30.86

 
Girls Long Jump 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sheldon United  6#261 Carrion Dargin1 7-04.00

Piney Woods Xpr  6#252 Naira Olarewaju2 7-03.75

Unattached  6#351 Blayze Harper3 7-02.00

Wharton Wave  6#360 Paisley Coleman4 6-08.75

Atasc Titans  6#21 Caitlyn Freeman5 6-08.00

Sheldon United  6#263 Jordyn Matthews--- FOUL

Track Excel  6#337 Skylar Mallett--- FOUL

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 6 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  6#351 Blayze Harper1 9-09.75
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Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  7#77 Jhett Cromartie1 16.89

NSide Striders  7#197 Kaniyah Roberts2 16.94

H-Town Hurricn  7#152 Karley Byers3 17.34

Huntsvil Stepper  7#166 Ava Dixon4 17.35

Atasc Titans  7#24 Charity Thomas5 17.47

The Wings  7#300 Khloe Sipp6 17.49

Dragons  7#82 Jaliyah Johnson7 17.72

BeastMode USA  7#40 Madisyn Ford8 18.11

Houston Visions  7#148 Kennedy Tilley9 18.47

Pearland Speed  7#216 Brielle Vincent10 18.78

Mainland Jaguars  7#180 Jena Johnson11 18.79

The Wings  7#302 Justice Smith12 18.80

Piney Woods Xpr  7#251 Nova Jarmon13 18.88

Houston Visions  7#147 Amiyah Rainwater14 18.93

Texas Elite  7#279 Cala-Jayne Leblanc15 18.94

BeastMode USA  7#39 Serenity Bourgeois16 19.02

Piney Woods Xpr  7#253 Kaycee Winfrey17 19.14

The Wings  7#296 Laikyn Mcneil18 19.18

Piney Woods Xpr  7#250 Aariah Davis19 19.31

Piney Woods Xpr  7#249 A'niyah Bennett20 19.52

Dragons  7#81 Isabelle Houston21 19.52

Cy-Fair Ravens  7#65 Janelle Jurugo22 19.84

Huntsvil Stepper  7#170 Maliah Standley23 19.91

Dragons  7#84 Anastasia Kelly24 19.93

High Velocity  7#106 Rosaura Garcia25 20.08

Pearland Xpress  7#229 Avery Mclenan26 20.10

MySpeed  7#189 Dreu Smith27 20.20

Dragons  7#79 Mackenzie Hardy-Alias28 20.47

Dragons  7#85 Leah Nelson29 20.63

Atasc Titans  7#23 Maleah Slater30 20.68

High Velocity  7#107 Nori Smith31 20.70

Hou Pace Sett  7#118 Maleyah Ginns32 20.73

Texas Speed  7#285 Olivia Richardson33 20.86

The Wings  7#299 C'Jayla Powell34 20.98

Atasc Titans  7#18 Adira Bradley35 21.01

Richmond Elite  7#255 Mariclayre Dawson36 21.01

BeastMode USA  7#41 Lailah Foster37 21.49

Hou Pace Sett  7#125 Journee Mcgee38 21.52

BeastMode USA  7#47 Lazaya West39 21.63

H-Town Hurricn  7#151 Emery Brown40 21.74

The Wings  7#292 Genesis Casto41 21.87

Track Excel  7#336 Samara Brown42 21.94

Bay Area RdWarr  7#38 Ti'Ana Woods43 23.55

DFW Clovers  7#66 Kha'mari Peterson44 24.29

Texas Speed  7#284 A'Tarrea Fields45 25.61

Alief Clovers  7#6 Justice Miller--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#9 Aleena Smith--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#4 A'marie Hairston--- DNS

NSide Striders  7#196 Kinsley Ned--- DNS

Texas Speed  7#283 Aleeyah Bryant--- DNS

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  7#77 Jhett Cromartie1 35.00

H-Town Hurricn  7#152 Karley Byers2 35.96

Huntsvil Stepper  7#166 Ava Dixon3 36.22

NSide Striders  7#197 Kaniyah Roberts4 36.61

BeastMode USA  7#40 Madisyn Ford5 37.32

Pearland Speed  7#216 Brielle Vincent6 37.80

Atasc Titans  7#24 Charity Thomas7 38.09

Dragons  7#82 Jaliyah Johnson8 38.21

The Wings  7#300 Khloe Sipp9 38.51

NSide Striders  7#192 Tayleigh Bownes10 38.63

Texas Elite  7#279 Cala-Jayne Leblanc11 38.65

NSide Striders  7#195 Lily Levels12 38.87

Mainland Jaguars  7#180 Jena Johnson13 39.08

Houston Visions  7#144 Laiyah Adams14 39.64

Houston Visions  7#147 Amiyah Rainwater15 40.62

The Wings  7#302 Justice Smith16 40.69

Houston Visions  7#148 Kennedy Tilley17 41.20

Dragons  7#84 Anastasia Kelly18 41.54

High Velocity  7#104 London Darby19 41.56

Hou Pace Sett  7#118 Maleyah Ginns20 42.27

Piney Woods Xpr  7#253 Kaycee Winfrey21 42.43

The Wings  7#296 Laikyn Mcneil22 42.75

Atasc Titans  7#18 Adira Bradley23 43.94

Dragons  7#85 Leah Nelson24 44.26

High Velocity  7#107 Nori Smith25 44.57

Dragons  7#81 Isabelle Houston26 44.79

Atasc Titans  7#23 Maleah Slater27 44.89

Texas Speed  7#285 Olivia Richardson28 45.40

The Wings  7#299 C'Jayla Powell29 45.82

High Velocity  7#105 Gabriella Gallegos30 46.07

Richmond Elite  7#255 Mariclayre Dawson31 46.11

Track Excel  7#336 Samara Brown32 46.54

BeastMode USA  7#41 Lailah Foster33 46.84

Cy-Fair Ravens  7#65 Janelle Jurugo34 47.05

The Wings  7#292 Genesis Casto35 47.14

MySpeed  7#189 Dreu Smith36 47.52

BeastMode USA  7#47 Lazaya West37 47.88

Pearland Xpress  7#229 Avery Mclenan38 48.19

High Velocity  7#106 Rosaura Garcia39 49.04

Huntsvil Stepper  7#170 Maliah Standley40 49.62

Hou Pace Sett  7#125 Journee Mcgee41 49.83

H-Town Hurricn  7#151 Emery Brown42 52.88

Texas Speed  7#284 A'Tarrea Fields43 1:00.62

10 Speed TC  7#1 Pierce Langford--- DNS

Texas Speed  7#283 Aleeyah Bryant--- DNS

NSide Striders  7#196 Kinsley Ned--- DNS

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pearland Speed  7#216 Brielle Vincent1 1:20.82

BeastMode USA  7#39 Serenity Bourgeois2 1:26.10
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash 7 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

NSide Striders  7#192 Tayleigh Bownes3 1:27.42

The Wings  7#293 Evan Cobbs4 1:31.51

Houston Visions  7#145 Logan Adams5 1:32.45

Hou Pace Sett  7#118 Maleyah Ginns6 1:34.46

Houston Visions  7#144 Laiyah Adams7 1:34.74

B County Blaze  7#34 Kari Woodard8 1:35.34

Houston Visions  7#148 Kennedy Tilley9 1:36.16

Dragons  7#84 Anastasia Kelly10 1:36.35

The Wings  7#302 Justice Smith11 1:41.62

Atasc Titans  7#18 Adira Bradley12 1:41.96

Unattached  7#350 Jocelyn Flores13 1:42.91

Track Excel  7#336 Samara Brown14 1:44.38

High Velocity  7#105 Gabriella Gallegos15 1:48.36

Hou Pace Sett  7#125 Journee Mcgee16 1:48.81

BeastMode USA  7#47 Lazaya West17 1:49.43

Atasc Titans  7#19 Amyri Charles18 1:49.75

Dragons  7#81 Isabelle Houston19 1:50.19

BeastMode USA  7#41 Lailah Foster20 1:53.67

Cy-Fair Ravens  7#65 Janelle Jurugo21 1:55.68

H-Town Hurricn  7#151 Emery Brown22 2:00.77

The Wings  7#299 C'Jayla Powell23 2:18.67

NSide Striders  7#196 Kinsley Ned--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Houston Visions  7#145 Logan Adams1 3:15.37

Atasc Titans  7#20 Cidney Durant2 3:22.40

BeastMode USA  7#39 Serenity Bourgeois3 3:26.38

B County Blaze  7#34 Kari Woodard4 3:26.38

Atasc Titans  7#19 Amyri Charles5 3:33.84

High Velocity  7#105 Gabriella Gallegos6 3:49.39

Unattached  7#350 Jocelyn Flores--- DNF

Huntsvil Stepper  7#168 Brooklyn Harrell--- DNS

 
Girls Long Jump 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Atasc Titans  7#20 Cidney Durant1 9-03.50

The Wings  7#293 Evan Cobbs2 9-03.00

Piney Woods Xpr  7#250 Aariah Davis3 7-09.50

B County Blaze  7#34 Kari Woodard4 7-08.75

Unattached  7#350 Jocelyn Flores5 7-06.25

High Velocity  7#104 London Darby6 7-05.25

Bay Area RdWarr  7#38 Ti'Ana Woods7 4-10.25

Texas Elite  7#279 Cala-Jayne Leblanc--- FOUL

Alief Clovers  7#4 A'marie Hairston--- DNS

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  7#79 Mackenzie Hardy-Alias1 12-09.75

Richmond Elite  7#255 Mariclayre Dawson2 12-02.50

Texas Speed  7#284 A'Tarrea Fields3 11-07.75

The Wings  7#292 Genesis Casto4 10-05.75

Mainland Jaguars  7#180 Jena Johnson5 9-09.25

Alief Clovers  7#6 Justice Miller6 6-07.75

DFW Clovers  7#66 Kha'mari Peterson7 6-06.75

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 7 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  7#79 Mackenzie Hardy-Alias1 38-00.25

Houston Visions  7#147 Amiyah Rainwater2 23-10.75

Alief Clovers  7#6 Justice Miller3 23-10

Dragons  7#85 Leah Nelson4 21-11.25

NSide Striders  7#195 Lily Levels5 19-04

Bay Area RdWarr  7#38 Ti'Ana Woods6 14-09

Alief Clovers  7#4 A'marie Hairston--- DNS

Alief Clovers  7#9 Aleena Smith--- DNS

Huntsvil Stepper  7#168 Brooklyn Harrell--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#87 Eden Okezie1 15.77

The Wings  8#297 Skylar Owens2 15.83

Dragons  8#76 Jadore Cromartie3 15.94

Huntsvil Stepper  8#165 Ukailena Delroe4 16.07

Huntsvil Stepper  8#167 Brayle Erskine5 16.14

Unattached  8#353 Bailey Thompson5 16.14

NSide Striders  8#193 Skyler Frye7 16.43

Dirty Souf Blaze  8#69 Skylar Anaele8 16.48

Bay Area RdWarr  8#37 Reagan Moses9 16.81

H-Town Hurricn  8#154 Imani Marshall10 17.11

H-Town Hurricn  8#153 Regan King-Parish11 17.11

Pearland Speed  8#209 Jaida Mays12 17.39

Mainland Jaguars  8#179 Ellani Collins13 17.40

Space City  8#271 Londynn Hutchinson14 17.50

The Wings  8#298 Margaux Perkins15 17.50

BeastMode USA  8#42 Shyanne Moore16 17.57

Dragons  8#83 Sydney Jones17 17.64

Track Excel  8#339 Kerigh Washington18 17.77

H-Town Hurricn  8#156 Noelle Ray19 17.81

H-Town Hurricn  8#155 Bailey Mason20 17.83

H-Town Hurricn  8#157 Kagan Settles21 17.89

Texas Cyclones  8#277 Mila Lawson22 18.10

Hou Pace Sett  8#124 Aaliyah Mcgee23 18.12

Richmond Elite  8#254 Noelle Beck24 18.14

BeastMode USA  8#46 Alivia Tezeno25 18.16

BeastMode USA  8#44 Ryleigh Roberson26 18.21

NSide Striders  8#199 Jasiel Williams27 18.25

Sheldon United  8#260 Aaliyana Comeaux28 18.25

Hou Pace Sett  8#117 Erin Flannagan29 18.27

Space City  8#270 Alexis Guillory30 18.33

Pearland Xpress  8#224 Avery Ilegbodu31 18.45

Richmond Elite  8#258 Kaitlynn Scott32 18.64

Pearland Xpress  8#231 Kendal Shepard33 18.70

The Wings  8#304 Aubrey Williams34 18.76

The Wings  8#294 Alyx Graham35 18.95
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Huntsvil Stepper  8#169 Mellinea Mahone36 19.20

B County Blaze  8#33 Justice Dykes37 19.23

Pearland Speed  8#213 Torey Singleton38 19.38

MySpeed  8#186 Irie Felix39 19.52

Houston Visions  8#149 Madison Wellington40 19.77

Pearland Speed  8#207 Jayde Baker41 20.08

BeastMode USA  8#45 Adalyn Rodriguez42 20.36

MySpeed  8#188 Hope Sartor43 20.39

MySpeed  8#187 Sidney Harmon44 21.65

10 Speed TC  8#2 Xzariya Maddox--- DNS

Pearland Speed  8#215 Brooklyn Spiller--- DNS

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Dragons  8#76 Jadore Cromartie1 31.66

Dragons  8#87 Eden Okezie2 32.52

Unattached  8#353 Bailey Thompson3 32.96

Huntsvil Stepper  8#165 Ukailena Delroe4 33.13

The Wings  8#297 Skylar Owens5 33.13

NSide Striders  8#193 Skyler Frye6 34.06

Mainland Jaguars  8#179 Ellani Collins7 34.23

Unattached  8#349 Zoey Esene8 34.48

Huntsvil Stepper  8#167 Brayle Erskine9 34.62

H-Town Hurricn  8#154 Imani Marshall10 35.20

Pearland Speed  8#209 Jaida Mays11 35.27

The Wings  8#295 Clarke Hill12 35.51

Bay Area RdWarr  8#37 Reagan Moses13 35.58

Dragons  8#83 Sydney Jones14 35.84

Dirty Souf Blaze  8#69 Skylar Anaele15 35.88

H-Town Hurricn  8#156 Noelle Ray16 36.88

BeastMode USA  8#42 Shyanne Moore17 37.05

Hou Pace Sett  8#117 Erin Flannagan18 37.07

Space City  8#271 Londynn Hutchinson19 37.14

H-Town Hurricn  8#153 Regan King-Parish20 37.17

Sheldon United  8#262 Bradleigh'Sage Lyons21 37.79

Hou Pace Sett  8#124 Aaliyah Mcgee22 37.85

Space City  8#269 Aaliyah Guillory23 38.13

Track Excel  8#339 Kerigh Washington24 38.40

H-Town Hurricn  8#155 Bailey Mason25 38.46

Space City  8#270 Alexis Guillory26 38.75

Pearland Xpress  8#224 Avery Ilegbodu27 38.78

Sheldon United  8#260 Aaliyana Comeaux28 38.84

Pearland Xpress  8#231 Kendal Shepard29 39.23

The Wings  8#301 Zoe Sipp30 39.26

NSide Striders  8#199 Jasiel Williams31 39.65

BeastMode USA  8#44 Ryleigh Roberson32 39.73

Hou Pace Sett  8#122 Amina Lockett33 40.45

The Wings  8#304 Aubrey Williams34 40.60

High Velocity  8#103 Emmanuella Adeya35 40.60

Pearland Speed  8#213 Torey Singleton36 40.86

Pearland Speed  8#207 Jayde Baker37 41.78

Houston Visions  8#149 Madison Wellington38 41.84

Huntsvil Stepper  8#169 Mellinea Mahone39 42.15

The Wings  8#294 Alyx Graham40 42.54

H-Town Hurricn  8#157 Kagan Settles41 43.46

MySpeed  8#186 Irie Felix42 44.03

BeastMode USA  8#45 Adalyn Rodriguez43 45.57

BeastMode USA  8#46 Alivia Tezeno44 46.22

MySpeed  8#188 Hope Sartor45 46.39

MySpeed  8#187 Sidney Harmon46 47.63

10 Speed TC  8#2 Xzariya Maddox--- DNS

Pearland Speed  8#215 Brooklyn Spiller--- DNS

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#353 Bailey Thompson1 1:15.54

Unattached  8#349 Zoey Esene2 1:18.22

Huntsvil Stepper  8#171 Gabrielle Wester3 1:19.88

Pearland Speed  8#209 Jaida Mays4 1:20.58

Houston Visions  8#146 Bailee Mcclemmon5 1:22.06

Richmond Elite  8#256 Brielle Lewis6 1:23.59

Hou Pace Sett  8#124 Aaliyah Mcgee7 1:23.84

The Wings  8#295 Clarke Hill8 1:26.11

Pearland Speed  8#213 Torey Singleton9 1:27.28

The Wings  8#298 Margaux Perkins10 1:27.76

Hou Pace Sett  8#122 Amina Lockett11 1:28.14

Hou Pace Sett  8#123 Aalaysha Mcgee12 1:28.84

Track Excel  8#339 Kerigh Washington13 1:29.35

H-Town Hurricn  8#155 Bailey Mason14 1:29.51

BeastMode USA  8#42 Shyanne Moore15 1:30.07

Sheldon United  8#262 Bradleigh'Sage Lyons16 1:30.12

Atasc Titans  8#22 Areum Ross17 1:31.41

H-Town Hurricn  8#157 Kagan Settles18 1:33.10

The Wings  8#304 Aubrey Williams19 1:34.03

High Velocity  8#103 Emmanuella Adeya20 1:34.28

Pearland Speed  8#210 Adelin Mendoza21 1:37.13

BeastMode USA  8#45 Adalyn Rodriguez22 1:37.69

NSide Striders  8#199 Jasiel Williams23 1:38.31

Richmond Elite  8#257 Janae Murray24 1:39.14

NSide Striders  8#198 Lia Vazquez25 1:44.02

Unattached  8#352 Bella Peoples--- DNS

The Wings  8#294 Alyx Graham--- DNS

Pearland Speed  8#215 Brooklyn Spiller--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
The Wings  8#291 Phoenix Brooks1 3:11.38

Houston Visions  8#146 Bailee Mcclemmon2 3:13.92

Huntsvil Stepper  8#172 Madelyn Wester3 3:15.07

Texas Cyclones  8#278 Casey McCullough4 3:18.66

Hou Pace Sett  8#123 Aalaysha Mcgee5 3:24.94

NSide Striders  8#198 Lia Vazquez6 3:40.50

Texas Cyclones  8#277 Mila Lawson7 3:42.00

Pearland Speed  8#210 Adelin Mendoza8 3:51.24

Unattached  8#352 Bella Peoples--- DNS
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Results
 

Girls 1500 Meter Run 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Texas Cyclones  8#278 Casey McCullough1 6:45.08

Pearland Speed  8#210 Adelin Mendoza2 9:17.15

Unattached  8#352 Bella Peoples--- DNS

NSide Striders  8#198 Lia Vazquez--- DNS

 
Girls Long Jump 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bay Area RdWarr  8#37 Reagan Moses1 11-05.00

Sheldon United  8#260 Aaliyana Comeaux2 9-08.00

Space City  8#268 Aubri Brooks3 9-07.25

The Wings  8#301 Zoe Sipp4 9-05.50

Dirty Souf Blaze  8#69 Skylar Anaele5 9-04.75

B County Blaze  8#33 Justice Dykes6 9-01.00

Sheldon United  8#262 Bradleigh'Sage Lyons7 9-00.25

Richmond Elite  8#257 Janae Murray8 8-05.25

Pearland Xpress  8#233 Raelyn Williams9 7-11.25

Richmond Elite  8#258 Kaitlynn Scott10 7-10.75

Huntsvil Stepper  8#171 Gabrielle Wester11 7-02.25

Huntsvil Stepper  8#172 Madelyn Wester12 6-02.25

The Wings  8#291 Phoenix Brooks--- FOUL

Mainland Jaguars  8#179 Ellani Collins--- FOUL

 
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Richmond Elite  8#254 Noelle Beck1 17-08.75

Pearland Xpress  8#233 Raelyn Williams2 17-04.00

Richmond Elite  8#256 Brielle Lewis3 17-03.75

Dragons  8#74 Jordyn Colquitt4 16-06.50

Atasc Titans  8#22 Areum Ross5 13-08.75

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pearland Xpress  8#233 Raelyn Williams1 36-06.75

Dragons  8#74 Jordyn Colquitt2 34-07.75

B County Blaze  8#33 Justice Dykes3 28-03.75

Space City  8#269 Aaliyah Guillory4 26-10.75

Space City  8#268 Aubri Brooks5 25-02.25

Pearland Speed  8#207 Jayde Baker6 24-11.25


